Brackets
&
 R
ails
2
Base
M
ounts &

other applications.
NEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
3SK1 contains:
3STSM6-8SS – Stainless steel screw with standard thread M6 of length 8 mm – quantity 50.
3STSM6-10SS – Stainless steel screw with standard thread M6 of length 10 mm – quantity 50.
3STSM6-16SS – Stainless steel screw with standard thread M6 of length 16 mm – quantity 150.
3STSM6-20SS – Stainless steel screw with standard thread M6 of length 20 mm – quantity 50.
3W6SS – Stainless steel washer for M6 screw – quantity 50.
3HK-5SS – Stainless steel hex key 5 – quantity 10.
Detailed information
on kits content